Portfolios, Risks and Strategic Decisions Financial Risk

Investment, Wealth and Portfolio Management Investment Finance

Developing Leadership Competencies Leadership

Digital Learning Calendar
S/N Course Title Focus Area

Open Learning
FITC Open Learning consists of over One hundred and fifteen (115) knowledge-enriched programmes targeted at supervisors, middle and senior level 
managers in different sectors of the economy, which include public, private, financial, and non-financial services sectors.

We deliver on the premise training to facilitate face to face interaction between facilitators and participants, as well as among the participants to